
2024-2025 School Calendar

Date Event Notes

Sept 9 Mon Rooms 1, 2 parent orientation 6:00-7:00PM

Sept 10 Tue Rooms 4, 6, 7 parent orientation 6:00-7:00PM

Sept 11 Wed First Day of School See phase-in schedule for class times

Sept 12 Thu Welcome Picnic in Carl Schurz Park 3:30-5:30 PM, 87th Street Lawn

Sept 16 Mon Early Drop-off and After School begin

Sept 23 Mon Playgroup begins

Oct 3-4 Thu-Fri Rosh Hashanah School Closed

Oct 10 Thu Curriculum meetings for parents 6:00-7:00 PM

Oct 14 Mon Indigenous People's Day School Closed

Oct 24 Thu United Nations Day celebrations At school, time TBD

Nov 1 Fri Professional Development Day No classes

Nov 4 Mon Picture Day

Nov 7 Thu Parent-teacher conferences for Rooms 4, 6, 7 Noon dismissal for Rooms 4, 6, 7*

Nov 8 Fri Parent-teacher conferences for Rooms 4, 6, 7 No classes for Room 4, 6, 7*

Nov 27-29 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Break School Closed

Dec 5 Thu Parent-teacher conferences for Rooms 1, 2 Noon dismissal for Rooms 1, 2*

Dec 6 Fri Parent-teacher conferences for Rooms 1, 2 No classes for Rooms 1, 2*

Dec 18 Wed Winter Solstice celebrations At school, time TBD

Dec 20 Fri Professional Development Day No classes

Dec 23 Mon-Jan 3 Fri Winter Break School Closed

Jan 6 Mon Classes Resume, Playgroup begins

Jan 13 Mon After School begins

Jan 20 Mon Martin Luther King Jr. Day School Closed

Feb 14 Fri Professional Development Day No classes

Feb 17-18 Mon-Tue President's Day/Mid-Winter Break School Closed

Mar 17 Mon-Mar 28 Fri Spring Break School Closed

Mar 31 Mon Professional Development Day No classes

Apr 1 Tue Classes resume 

Apr 18 Fri- 21 Mon Good Friday, Easter Monday School Closed

May 1 Thu Parent-teacher conferences for all classes Noon dismissal

May 2 Fri Parent-teacher conferences for all classes No classes

May 23-26 Fri-Mon Memorial Day Weekend School Closed

Jun 11 Wed Last day of school for students

* The schedule for all other classes is normal on these parent-teacher conference days.

Calendar subject to change (updated 7/2024)


